
SRV250 VS

Motor
Motor Tipi
Sıkıştırma
Hacim
Max. Güç
Max. Tork
Yakıt Sistemi
Ateşleme
Şanzıman

4 Zamanlı V-Twin Çift Silindir, Sıvı Soğutmalı
58*47.2mm
249 cc
27,50 Hp / 9000 Rpm
23,00 Nm / 7000 Rpm
EFI
Elektrik
6 Vites

Gövde

Renk Seçenekleri:

Ön Süspansiyon
Arka Süspansiyon
Ön Lastik
Arka Lastik
Ön Fren
Arka Fren

Teleskopik
Teleskopik Yay
130/90-16”
150/80-16”
300mm Disk (ABS)
240mm Disk (ABS)

Ölçüler
U x G x Y
Dingil Mesafesi
Sele Yüksekliği
Yerden Yükseklik
Ağırlık
Yakıt Kapasitesi

2225x830x1105
1520 mm
720 mm
170 mm
178 kg
16,5 L
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